
Remote or 
In-person? Name Organization Email Telephone Website

In-person Eric Weis Cogent Services eric@cogentservices.org (401) 450-7155 http://www.cogentservices.org/

Remote Judee Burr
Environmental Communications 
& Research Consultant judee1421@gmail.com (401) 741-4288 

In-person Elena Pascarella Landscape Elements LLC emp@landscapeelementsllc.org
(401) 921-2667, (401)225-
0673

Remote John Wilner Nonprofit Works john@nonprofitworks.com (415) 568-5739 www.nonprofitworks.com

Remote Allegra Scharff ONE Neighborhood Builders scharff@onenb.org (401) 351-8719 x102 https://oneneighborhoodbuilders.org/

Remote Christopher Peiffer PlanIT Geo chrispeiffer@planitgeo.com
M: (717)579-9890 P: (303) 
214-5067 http://www.planitgeo.com/

Remote Kerry Gray

Principal Consultant - Urban 
Forestry, Davey Resource 
Group kerry.gray@davey.com http://www.davey.com/

In-person Allan Fenner SavATree Consulting Group afenner@savatree.com (860)-966-4433 https://www.savatree.com

In-person
Gary Grewal MASc., EP, 
ISA Stantec gary.grewal@stantec.com

(519) 585-7442 (Direct) 
(647) 268-8283 (Mobile) https://www.stantec.com/en

Remote Joe Wahler, ASLA Stimson
joewahlersandwich@gmail.
com (617) 876-8960, (978) 464-5200STIMSONSTUDIO.COM

Remote
Jenny Gulick; Rachel 
Comte Urban Canopy Works, LLC jenny@urbancanopyworks.com; rachel@urbancanopyworks.com

(859) 493-4132; (859)638-
2044 www.urbancanopyworks.com

In-person Dominique Resendes
West Elmwood Housing 
Development Corporation

dresendes@westelmwood.
org (401) 453-3220 x15 https://westelmwoodhdc.org/

Remote Elliot Rivera Youth in Action elliot@youthinactionri.org
P: (401) 751-4264  M: (508) 
667-6806 https://youthinactionri.org/

In-person Gregory Guertin Recycle-a-Bike gregory.s.guertin@gmail.com
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